5k

Place Name

1 Tim Murphy

2 Todd Rowley

3 Andrew Merz

4 Stephen Oswald

5 Trent Hampton

6 Bill Fisher

7 Una Broderick

8 Eric Zimmer

9 Dale Drueckhammer
10 Matthew Conroy
11 Young Cho

12 Kevin Arloff

13 Bernado Castellanos
14 Karnik Seferian

15 Claudine Mondesir
16 Michael Casale

17 Joseph Allen

18 Mary Lenzi

19 John Fraiberg

20 Lutz Hoffmann

21 Julie Fischer

22 Ray Pullaro

23 Paul Bonanni

24 Gerard Kruger

25 Jonathan Golden
26 Louis LaFleur

27 Steve Jonas

28 Eliana Themistocleous
29 Chris Doyle

30 Trach Thanh J S Pham
31 Bryan Jonas

32 Jerry Wosleger

33 Kengo Katayama
34 Steven Quigly

35 Joe Landini

36 Benjamin Beavers
37 Chris Jaeger

38 Mike Sweeney

39 Aidan Ke

40 Heather Sciara

41 Shuto Miyashita
42 Getu Teressa

43 Ada Lin

44 Pamela Lee

45 Roxanne Brockner
46 Tom Awad

47 Kento Nakamura
48 Stacey Sanzone
49 Bruce Murphy

50 Joe Cordero

51 Lawrence Bilello
52 Shinichi Yoshida
53 William Reitz

Christina Juva

City

Ronkonkoma NY
Huntington NY
Hempstead NY
Westbury NY

West Babylon NY
Levittown NY
Wantagh NY
St.James NY
South Setauket NY
Melville NY
Bayside NY
Huntington Staion NY
Brooklyn NY
Setauket NY
Elmont NY

North Bellmore NY
New Brunswick NJ
Hauppauge NY
Greenlawn NY
Kings Park NY
Smithtown NY
Rockville Centre NY
Selden NY
Hicksville NY

Glen Head NY
Holbrook NY
Woodbury NY
Melville NY
Huntington Station NY
East Meadow NY
Jericho NY
Rockville Centre NY
Syosset NY

Smithtown NY
Amityville NY
Wantagh NY
Garden City NY
Little Neck NY
Plainview NY
Syosset NY
Mount Sinai NY
Brooklyn NY
Syosset NY
Mount Sinai NY
East Norwich NY
Syosset NY
Massapequa Park NY
Westbury NY
Central Islip NY
Babylon NY
Syosset NY
West Islip NY
Fort Hills NY

Bib No Age Total Time

271 44 17:57.3
298 45 18:08.3
279 23 18:23.6
294 24 18:48.5
310 36 18:51.5
281 60 19:20.1
119 48 20:11.7
261 64 20:23.9
142 54 20:42.5
306 46 20:43.3
265 36 20:46.6
272 48 20:52.9
314 52 21:19.5
268 57 21:23.7
309 38 21:40.4
329 54 21:42.2
103 31 21:43.5
296 55 21:55.2
147 42 22:11.9
166 69 22:12.9
299 34 22:16.8
285 46 22:42.4
116 55 22:52.3
184 57 23:01.2
158 61 23:16.8
186 59 23:24.2
176 63 23:25.2
326 48 23:29.4
141 30 23:33.9
218 26 23:37.2
173 31 23:45.3
256 57 23:48.6
180 12 23:56.9
292 48 23:57.3
188 64 23:59.3
109 42 24:00.5
290 30 24:18.3
242 47 24:25.5
340 9 24:41.8
235 35 24:57.5
208 13 25:05.4
244 38 25:13.7
191 29 25:18.5
190 62 25:19.8
118 49 25:22.3
337 58 25:38.7
213 11 25:59.6
233 42 26:02.5
274 66 26:09.8
127 77 26:13.8
114 30 26:17.3
259 47 26:18.4
328 41 26:18.4
339 36 26:28.4

Last Name
Murphy
Rowley
Merz
Oswald
Hampton
Fisher
Broderick
Zimmer
Drueckhammer
Conroy
Cho

Arloff
Castellanos
Seferian
Mondesir
Casale
Allen
Lenzi
Fraiberg
Hoffmann
Fischer
Pullaro
Bonanni
Kruger
Golden
LaFleur
Jonas
Themistocleous
Doyle
Pham
Jonas
Wosleger
Katayama
Quigly
Landini
Beavers
Jaeger
Sweeney
Ke

Sciara
Miyashita
Teressa
Lin

Lee
Brockner
Awad
Nakamura
Sanzone
Murphy
Cordero
Bilello
Yoshida
Reitz
Juva



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Liam Conroy

Nancy Russo
Miriam Doherty
Joanne Gallo

Buzz White

Ryan Allen

Caleb Binnie

Son Thanh Pham
David Gugerty

Bob Creamer

Paul Hannwacker
Adrian Guiterrez
Olivia DiPalermo
Isabella DiPalermo
Robert Mayer
Marissa McDougall
Theresa Juva-Brown
Richard Brodsky
Anita Distefano

Joe Ninesling

Pablo Gutierrez
Rudy Massimo
Ryan Brophy
michael pascucci
Peter Manekas

Kip Currlin

Warren Steinert
Dana Linore
Maureen Merz
Shunsuke Nakamura
Marilyn Jno-Baptiste
Michele Mac Mahon
Deana Tietjen

Ben Milone

William Meisner
Christine Quigly
Kathleen Merola
Carol Sandquist
Yan Kruger

Shingo Katayama
Caroline Kraft
Dwayne Scully
Maria Gutierrez
Tomotake Miyashita
Richard Fulgieri
Emily Schiesser
Christopher Napolitano
Stephen Velez
Charles Merz

John Tasolides
Nancy Ticali
Augustus Merola
Robert Shaller
Marie Roach

Xin Miao

Kelly Rhatigan

Rockville Centre NY
Nesconset NY

Port Washington NY
Oysterbay NY
Floral Park NY
Howard Beach NY
Lake Grove NY
East Meadow NY
Glen Cove NY

Old Westbury NY
Plainview NY
Ridgewood NY
Mount Sinia NY

Mt. Sinai NY
Dougaston NY
Ronkonkoma NY
Oakland Gardens NY
Atlantic Beach NY
Nesconset NY
Amityville NY

Woodbury NY
Floral Park NY
Hicksville NY
Ozone Park NY
Sands Point NY
Wading River NY

Hempstead NY
Syosset NY
Brooklyn NY
Oceanside NY
Mt. Sinai NY
Ozone Park NY
Plainview NY
Bayville NY
Massapequa NY
Garden City NY
Hicsville NY
Syosset NY
Massapequa NY
Hollis NY
Glendale NY
Syosset NY
Bethpage NY
Albertson NY
Howard Beach NY
Bayside NY
Hempstead NY
Jericho NY
Massapequa NY
Massapequa Park NY
Douglaston NY
kew gardens NY
Queens NY
Merrick NY

307
229
266
151
269
104
338
217
162
128
164
305
282
135
200
202
178
120
136
1142
304
199
122
264
194
295
270
348
277
214
172
193
247
207
203
301
303
230
185
181
183
313
300
209
149
234
308
250
278
267
245
204
237
225
206
224

13
60
35
66
70
30
11
55
53
57
48
13
13
13
56

31
63
48
0
46
48
42
58

55
71
35
55
13
52
48
44
66
67
46
55
58
42
12
40
38
15
43
67
14
16
17
53
59
50
59
54
67
24
42

26:43.3
26:52.3
26:53.5
26:58.5
27:28.3
27:33.9
27:43.8
27:45.7
27:48.9
27:52.4
27:52.6
27:53.4
27545
27:55.8
27575
28:01.1
28:06.6
28:09.2
28:09.5
28:18.5
28:24.5
28:26.5
28:30.4
28:41.0
28:54.7
28:57.6
29:05.5
29:07.9
29:10.8
29:11.1
29:27.8
29:34.5
29:43.3
29:43.9
29:48.7
29:49.7
29:51.3
29:52.2
29:54.2
29:56.8
30:04.5
30:05.8
30:08.1
30:09.8
30:11.9
30:12.3
30:13.9
30:14.5
30:25.8
30:30.6
30:45.6
30:52.5
31:05.9
31:13.7
31:23.3
31:23.6

Conroy
Russo
Doherty
Gallo
White
Allen
Binnie
Pham
Gugerty
Creamer
Hannwacker
Guiterrez
DiPalermo
DiPalermo
Mayer
McDougall
Juva-Brown
Brodsky
Distefano
Ninesling
Gutierrez
Massimo
Brophy
pascucci
Manekas
Currlin
Steinert
Linore
Merz
Nakamura
Jno-Baptiste
Mac Mahon
Tietjen
Milone
Meisner
Quigly
Merola
Sandquist
Kruger
Katayama
Kraft
Scully
Gutierrez
Miyashita
Fulgieri
Schiesser
Napolitano
Velez
Merz
Tasolides
Ticali
Merola
Shaller
Roach
Miao
Rhatigan



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Richard Ready
Anna Giallo-Uvino
Jennifer Monahan
Alicia Delano
Jenipher Quintanilla
Daniel Badalament
Harold Axelrod
Jeffery Salgo
Kenneth Ramondi
J Messina

Holly Jonas
Jennifer Jonas
Jessica Castello
Sean Costello
Michael Casatelli
Elizabeth Penagos
James Ke

lan Linde

Melissa Altschuler
Rose Fulgieri
Michelle Cummings
Edward Pizzo
tracy Dobkin
Alexander Velez
Rosemary Camilleri
Herald Stephens
Koyo Yoshida

Paul Steigerwald
Pamela Weess
Jen Randone
Donna Randone
Taiyo Yoshida
Simran Goel
Anoushka George
Carlos Morales
Emiko Katayama
Nobuko Yoshida
Erik Benson
Barbara Ronzetti
Melissa Murphy
William Bulmer
Ryan Pugliano
Dwana Taylor
Christopher Stauber
Fred Wick

Jake Shrow
Megan McDougall
Patricia Waithe
Paul Dellacona
Maureen Traxler
Gabby Morales

Al Hill

Tricia Rhoden-Bruce
Geza Feld

William Manekas
Robert Koenig

Syosset NY
Bayside NY
Huntington NY
Medford NY
North Babylon NY
Glen Cove NY
Great Neck NY
Flushing NY
Floral Park NY

Woodbury NY
Woodbury NY
Westbury NY
Westbury NY
Rockville Centre NY
Glen Cove NY
Bayside NY

West Babylon NY
Freeport NY
Bethpage NY
Seaford NY

New York NY
New Hyde Park NY
Bayside NY
Sayville NY
Rosedale NY
Syosset NY
Massapequa NY
Great Neck NY
Dix Hills NY

Syosset NY
Syosset NY
Syosset NY
Corona NY
Syosset NY
Syosset NY
Central Islip NY
East Northport NY
Oceanside NY
Melville NY
Bethpage NY
Bay Shore NY

N Massapequa NY
Melville NY
syosset NY
Ronkonkoma NY
Springfield Gardens NY
Garden City NY
Garden City NY
Huntington NY
Valley Stream NY
Queens NY
Farmingdale NY
Ozone Park NY
Levittown NY

222
154
210
133
220
107
280
276
284
322
174
175
286
289
291
215
341
349
105
150
131
219
263
249
311
241
257
240
253
293
288
260
157
152
212
179
258
262
327
283
125
336
243
239
255
344
275
251
134
248
316
312
347
144
195
182

57
48
47
41
40
72
60
63
61
45
61
34
30
30
49
67
13
36
42
68
27
54

13
61
29
12
60
57
28
54

12

81
50
47
42
58
47
57
10
45
16
66
10

48
67
66
20
34
32
82
36
53

31:26.6
31:27.2
31:35.8
31:37.3
31:42.1
31:53.6
31:54.9
31:57.1
31:58.3
31:59.9
32:17.6
32:19.6
32:21.8
32:23.3
32:25.1
32:25.8
32:35.3
32:36.1
32:50.3
32:54.5
32:54.5
32:55.1
33:04.9
33:14.1
33:18.7
33:21.6
33:22.1
33:24.4
33:30.8
33:33.1
33:36.1
33:36.6
33:38.4
33:40.5
33:42.8
34:06.7
34:32.1
34:47.1
34:59.8
35:05.5
35:06.1
35:35.2
35:38.3
35:43.1
35:46.3
35:55.3
35:57.5
36:17.2
36:22.1
36:27.4
36:41.6
36:49.5
36:49.7
37:30.6
37:31.8
37:54.4

Ready
Giallo-Uvino
Monahan
Delano
Quintanilla
Badalament
Axelrod
Salgo
Ramondi
Messina
Jonas
Jonas
Castello
Costello
Casatelli
Penagos
Ke

Linde
Altschuler
Fulgieri
Cummings
Pizzo
Dobkin
Velez
Camilleri
Stephens
Yoshida
Steigerwald
Weess
Randone
Randone
Yoshida
Goel
George
Morales
Katayama
Yoshida
Benson
Ronzetti
Murphy
Bulmer
Pugliano
Taylor
Stauber
Wick
Shrow
McDougall
Waithe
Dellacona
Traxler
Morales
Hill

Rhoden-Bruce

Feld
Manekas
Koenig



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Brudge Joseph
Eleanor Angel
Ronald Friedman
Kate Shreck

Judy Friedman
Logan Dobis

Bert Jablon

Erick Dobis
Donna Cantrell
Rumi Goel
Sanjay Goel

Kevin Cummings
Leslie Dolan
Jason D'Attile
Laura Riley

Laine Deysey
Joanne Von Zuell
Susan George
Thomas Mc Dougall
Norman Hershkowitz
Luke Shrow
Robert Shaw
Cyntha Sanico
Frank Martin

Ellie Roldan
Joseph Guardino
Brooke Washington
Robert Jr Figgers
Robert Figgers
Nancy Lebron
Roger Loberto
Michelle Bulmer
Kimberly Bulmer
Barry Aronowsky
Jack Blumberg
Shelly Horowitz
Faye Merolla
Nicholas Ticali
Danny Cummings
Alexandra Huey
Justin Lazar
Marci Young
Joseph De Francisci
Tyler Way

Tony Hwang
Annie Hwang
Aida Velez

Curt Robinson
Louis Velez
Annche Lamm
Linda Fairgrieve
Thomas Brogan
Kenneth Ditchfield
Frederick Benlein
Christine Maniscalco
Laura Peters

Jericho NY
Seaford NY
Centerport NY
Centerport NY
New Hyde Park NY
Woodhaven NY
Syosset NY
Woodhaven NY
Upper Brookville NY
Syosset NY
Syosset NY
Seaford NY

Islip Terrace NY
Howard Beach NY
Howard Beach NY

Syosset NY
Ronkonkoma NY
N. Masapequa NY
syosset NY
Syosset NY

Glen Head NY
W. Bay Shore NY
Woodhaven NY
East Williston NY
Cambria Heights NY
Farmingdale NY
Farmingdale NY
Copiague NY
East Meadow NY
Melville NY
Melville NY
Greenlawn NY
Westbury NY
Lido Beach NY
Howard Beach NY
Massapequa NY
Seaford NY

Valley Stream NY
Babylon NY
Bayside NY

Valley Stream NY
Valley Stream NY
Bayside NY
West Islip NY
Bayside NY
Mineola NY
Mineola NY
Richmond Hill NY
Bayside NY
Farmingdale NY
Bohemia NY
Ronkonkoma NY

177
106
148
238
297
139
171
138
126
155
156
130
140
333
334
318
317
153
201
165
343
345
231
197
302
161
252
145
146
189
192
124
123
273
115
167
205
246
129
320
321
332
132
319
170
169
331
226
330
187
143
121
137
112
196
216

78
73
70
78
57

88
40
57

44
60
51

49
12
55
43
13
76
10
49
58
80
46
76
36

43
50
86
58
21
74
77
72
55
17
17
16
17
32
60

46
41
50
73
48
62
61
55
68
51
39
50

38:13.8
38:21.3
38:44.9
38:59.4
39:02.6
39:23.3
39:27.5
39:28.1
39:31.8
39:32.6
39:36.5
39:53.1
39:57.3
40:49.1
40:49.2
41:21.7
41:22.7
41:56.3
42:12.5
42:27.1
42:33.7
42:35.6
42:46.9
44:27.9
45:21.9
45:34.6
46:01.3
46:22.8
46:24.8
47:12.8
47:28.3
47:30.8
47:33.8
47:43.8
47:49.4
47:51.1
48:39.8
49:10.1
49:11.4
49:28.6
49:32.4
50:26.6
51:48.3
52:13.6
52:18.1
53:05.4
53:37.3
53:44.9
53:44.9
54:00.9
54:04.3
55:02.3
55:03.6
56:08.1
56:29.1
56:30.1

Joseph
Angel
Friedman
Shreck
Friedman
Dobis
Jablon
Dobis
Cantrell
Goel

Goel
Cummings
Dolan
D'Attile
Riley
Deysey
Von Zuell
George
Mc Dougall
Hershkowitz
Shrow
Shaw
Sanico
Martin
Roldan
Guardino
Washington
Figgers
Figgers
Lebron
Loberto
Bulmer
Bulmer
Aronowsky
Blumberg
Horowitz
Merolla
Ticali
Cummings
Huey
Lazar
Young

De Francisci
Way
Hwang
Hwang
Velez
Robinson
Velez
Lamm
Fairgrieve
Brogan
Ditchfield
Benlein
Maniscalco
Peters



223
224
225
226
227

Landon Recio
Ginny Guichard
Peter LaBara
Justin Benjamin
Patrick LaBara

Little Neck NY
Melville NY

Hicksville NY
Plainview NY
Hicksville NY

342 6

163 78
1190 39

110 22
1188 9

56:38.3

57:30.6

58:45.6
1:27:56.9
1:36:14.6

Recio
Guichard
LaBara
Benjamin
LaBara



First Name
Tim
Todd
Andrew
Stephen
Trent

Bill

Una

Eric
Dale
Matthew
Young
Kevin
Bernado
Karnik
Claudine
Michael
Joseph
Mary
John
Lutz
Julie
Ray
Paul
Gerard
Jonathan
Louis
Steve
Eliana
Chris
Trach ThanhJ S
Bryan
Jerry
Kengo
Steven
Joe
Benjamin
Chris
Mike
Aidan
Heather
Shuto
Getu
Ada
Pamela
Roxanne
Tom
Kento
Stacey
Bruce
Joe
Lawrence
Shinichi
William
Christina

City
Ronkonkoma
Huntington
Hempstead
Westbury

West Babylon
Levittown
Wantagh
St.James

South Setauket
Melville

Bayside
Huntington Staion
Brooklyn
Setauket
Elmont

North Bellmore
New Brunswick
Hauppauge
Greenlawn
Kings Park
Smithtown
Rockville Centre
Selden
Hicksville

Glen Head
Holbrook
Woodbury
Melville
Huntington Station
East Meadow
Jericho
Rockville Centre
Syosset

Smithtown
Amityville
Wantagh
Garden City
Little Neck
Plainview
Syosset
Mount Sinai
Brooklyn
Syosset
Mount Sinai
East Norwich
Syosset
Massapequa Park
Westbury
Central Islip
Babylon
Syosset
West Islip
Fort Hills

State Gender

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

TZIZIZIZIZITEZIZZITNTTNEZIZITNIZZZZZZIZIZIZIZI1ZZZIZIZIZZIZEZINEZEEITNEEITESSZSZIZIZIZInEZTZIZSLL



Liam
Nancy
Miriam
Joanne
Buzz
Ryan
Caleb
Son Thanh
David
Bob

Paul
Adrian
Olivia
Isabella
Robert
Marissa
Theresa
Richard
Anita
Joe
Pablo
Rudy
Ryan
michael
Peter
Kip
Warren
Dana
Maureen
Shunsuke
Marilyn
Michele
Deana
Ben
William
Christine
Kathleen
Carol
Yan
Shingo
Caroline
Dwayne
Maria
Tomotake
Richard
Emily
Christopher
Stephen
Charles
John
Nancy
Augustus
Robert
Marie
Xin

Kelly

Rockville Centre
Nesconset

Port Washington
Oysterbay

Floral Park
Howard Beach
Lake Grove
East Meadow
Glen Cove

Old Westbury
Plainview
Ridgewood
Mount Sinia

Mt. Sinai
Dougaston
Ronkonkoma
Oakland Gardens
Atlantic Beach
Nesconset
Amityville

Woodbury
Floral Park
Hicksville
Ozone Park
Sands Point
Wading River

Hempstead
Syosset
Brooklyn
Oceanside
Mt. Sinai
Ozone Park
Plainview
Bayville
Massapequa
Garden City
Hicsville
Syosset
Massapequa
Hollis
Glendale
Syosset
Bethpage
Albertson
Howard Beach
Bayside
Hempstead
Jericho
Massapequa
Massapequa Park
Douglaston
kew gardens
Queens
Merrick

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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Richard
Anna
Jennifer
Alicia
Jenipher
Daniel
Harold
Jeffery
Kenneth
J

Holly
Jennifer
Jessica
Sean
Michael
Elizabeth
James
lan
Melissa
Rose
Michelle
Edward
tracy
Alexander
Rosemary
Herald
Koyo
Paul
Pamela
Jen
Donna
Taiyo
Simran
Anoushka
Carlos
Emiko
Nobuko
Erik
Barbara
Melissa
William
Ryan
Dwana
Christopher
Fred
Jake
Megan
Patricia
Paul
Maureen
Gabby
Al

Tricia
Geza
William
Robert

Syosset
Bayside
Huntington
Medford

North Babylon

Glen Cove
Great Neck
Flushing
Floral Park

Woodbury
Woodbury
Westbury
Westbury

Rockville Centre

Glen Cove
Bayside

West Babylon

Freeport
Bethpage
Seaford
New York

New Hyde Park

Bayside
Sayville
Rosedale
Syosset
Massapequa
Great Neck
Dix Hills

Syosset
Syosset
Syosset
Corona
Syosset
Syosset
Central Islip

East Northport

Oceanside
Melville
Bethpage
Bay Shore

N Massapequa

Melville
syosset

Ronkonkoma
Springfield Gardens

Garden City
Garden City
Huntington

Valley Stream

Queens
Farmingdale
Ozone Park
Levittown

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
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Brudge
Eleanor
Ronald
Kate
Judy
Logan
Bert
Erick
Donna
Rumi
Sanjay
Kevin
Leslie
Jason
Laura
Laine
Joanne
Susan
Thomas
Norman
Luke
Robert
Cyntha
Frank
Ellie
Joseph
Brooke
Robert Jr
Robert
Nancy
Roger
Michelle
Kimberly
Barry
Jack
Shelly
Faye
Nicholas
Danny
Alexandra
Justin
Marci
Joseph
Tyler
Tony
Annie
Aida
Curt
Louis
Annche
Linda
Thomas
Kenneth
Frederick
Christine
Laura

Jericho
Seaford
Centerport
Centerport
New Hyde Park
Woodhaven
Syosset
Woodhaven
Upper Brookville
Syosset
Syosset
Seaford

Islip Terrace
Howard Beach
Howard Beach

Syosset
Ronkonkoma
N. Masapequa
syosset
Syosset

Glen Head

W. Bay Shore
Woodhaven
East Williston
Cambria Heights
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Copiague
East Meadow
Melville
Melville
Greenlawn
Westbury

Lido Beach
Howard Beach
Massapequa
Seaford

Valley Stream
Babylon
Bayside

Valley Stream
Valley Stream
Bayside
West Islip
Bayside
Mineola
Mineola
Richmond Hill
Bayside
Farmingdale
Bohemia
Ronkonkoma

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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Landon
Ginny
Peter
Justin
Patrick

Little Neck
Melville

Hicksville
Plainview
Hicksville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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